
1-A2 Classroom C-101

Time Student Number Name Surname
1 10.00-10.05 230101089 Zeynep Uzun
2 10.05-10.10 230201045 Yaren Kirazoğlu
3 10.10-10.15 230207063 Sude Nur Yazıcıoğlu
4 10.15-10.20 230205078 Yara M. Kamel Allatayfeh
5 10.20-10.25 230205046 Melih Karakoç
6 10.25-10.30 230201046 Uğur Kobak
7 10.30-10.35 230207047 Eray Kutlu
8 10.35-10.40 230205073 Dilan Yılmaz
9 10.40-10.45 230205054 Rabia Orhanlı

10 10.45-10.50 220101083 Pınar Şahin
11 10.50-10.55 230205056 Ayşenur Şahin
12 10.55-11.00 230201040 Ümmühan Kaya
13 11.00-11.05 230101018 İbrahim Önder Aydemir
14 11.05-11.10 230207055 Cansu Tabzık
15 11.10-11.15 230205018 Halenur Aydın
16 11.15-11.20 230101021 Elif Aydoğdu
17 11.20-11.25 230101062 Yusuf Kırmızıgül
18 11.25-11.30 230103061 Hüseyin Uyar
19 11.30-11.35 230103023 Gamze Çapkın
20 11.35-11.40 230217019 Elif Sevgi Ay

2-A2 Classroom C-102

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 10.00-10.05 230101026 Merve Canpolat

2 10.05-10.10 230103026 Sude Nur Daşdan

3 10.10-10.15 230205036 Melike Gülsoy

4 10.15-10.20 230205007 Shahd Alı Salım Ali

5 10.20-10.25 230103008 Meryem Akıncı

6 10.25-10.30 230101029 Mehmet Furkan Çam

7 10.30-10.35 230207019 Işıl Nur Çabuk

8 10.35-10.40 230103011 İlay Aslan

9 10.40-10.45 230201038 Buse Kahraman

10 10.45-10.50 230205045 Emir İsmail Karakaya

11 10.50-10.55 230103033 Doğanay Gümüş

12 10.55-11.00 230101017 Hilal Aslan

13 11.00-11.05 230103035 Beyza Günenç

14 11.05-11.10 230101080 Esranur Şık

15 11.10-11.15 230103057 Melis Turgut

16 11.15-11.20 230201065 Berfin Yalçın

17 11.20-11.25 230101040 Ahmet Furkan Demirbaş

18 11.25-11.30 230207059 Elif Seher Utlu

19 11.30-11.35 230201068 Ahmet Yayla

20 11.35-11.40 230101025 Şerife Betül Bodur

3-A2 Classroom C-103

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 10.00-10.05 230103064 Feyza Yavuz

2 10.05-10.10 230207044 Esma Gülsüm Koç

3 10.10-10.15 230103007 Yeşim Akdağ

4 10.15-10.20 220207004 Dzhabraıl Ibluev

5 10.20-10.25 230101092 Asiye Yılmaz

6 10.25-10.30 230207065 Alper Yıldız

7 10.30-10.35 230201053 Sudenur Sekmen

8 10.35-10.40 230207030 Ensar Eyüboğlu

9 10.40-10.45 230201026 Talha Çıtır

10 10.45-10.50 230101014 Fatma Alataş

11 10.50-10.55 220103016 Hümeyra Başka

12 10.55-11.00 230207034 Adar İltaş

13 11.00-11.05 230205015 Fidan Arda

14 11.05-11.10 230207010 Gamze Nur Aydın

15 11.10-11.15 230207012 Selman Balcı

16 11.15-11.20 230101060 Nuray Kaya

17 11.20-11.25 230103059 Zeynep İrem Utlu

18 11.25-11.30 230103022 Hilal Çakal

19 11.30-11.35 220207092 Neslihan Kızıl

20 11.35-11.40 220207065 Mümin Yiğit



4-A2 Classroom C-104

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 10.00-10.05 232110013 Kartal Badem

2 10.05-10.10 230101068 Gönül Nalçacı

3 10.10-10.15 230103066 Büşra Yücel

4 10.15-10.20 230101042 Batuhan Dinçer

5 10.20-10.25 230103004 Nuralı Akhmetov

6 10.25-10.30 230201052 Emin Sargullar

7 10.30-10.35 220103073 Cansu Seven

8 10.35-10.40 230115053 Arda Tanrıkulu

9 10.40-10.45 230205011 Semra Açıkel

10 10.45-10.50 230205075 Melih Parlak

11 10.50-10.55 220201024 Nilüfer Can

12 10.55-11.00 230205031 Rabia Demirci

13 11.00-11.05 220205065 Samet Tatlı

14 11.05-11.10 230103018 Gülüzar Simanur Baran

15 11.10-11.15 230205060 Zeki Can Şimşek

16 11.15-11.20 230207057 Dilara Ulaş

17 11.20-11.25 230201041 Buse Kestance

18 11.25-11.30 230101048 Gülfem Güner

19 11.30-11.35 220207009 Sena Akarsan

20 11.35-11.40 230101066 Ali Karani Köse

5-A2 Classroom C-105

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 10.00-10.05 220207010 Buse Akcan

2 10.05-10.10 230113021 Tuğba Belen

3 10.10-10.15 230103027 Sude Demir

4 10.15-10.20 230205029 Neva Bahtınur Demir

5 10.20-10.25 230115013 İzzet Can Aksu

6 10.25-10.30 220101013 Khaled A.m. Sonallah

7 10.30-10.35 230207007 Safa Arda Akan

8 10.35-10.40 230205051 Aleyna Köse

9 10.40-10.45 230101032 Furkan Efe Çinar

10 10.45-10.50 230207032 Tuğçenur Gök

11 10.50-10.55 230201028 Taha Berk DOĞRU

12 10.55-11.00 230207021 İlknur Çetin

13 11.00-11.05 220103048 Hayrunisa Nur Kılıç

14 11.05-11.10 230205023 Mert Can

15 11.10-11.15 230207037 İlke Karakaşlıoğlu

16 11.15-11.20 230103038 Aybüke Karakale

17 11.20-11.25 230201066 Elif Yarar

18 11.25-11.30 230101086 Samet Türkoğlu

19 11.30-11.35 230205052 Betül Köşker

20 11.35-11.40 230103063 Simgenur Yavuz

6-A2 Classroom C-106

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 10.00-10.05 230201020 Buse Becerikliler

2 10.05-10.10 230207018 Ruveyda Bulut

3 10.10-10.15 220205096 Senanur Ensarioğlu

4 10.15-10.20 230207028 Senanur Er

5 10.20-10.25 230103029 Harun Doğan

6 10.25-10.30 220101135 Mariam Joumani

7 10.30-10.35 230101043 Melike Doğan

8 10.35-10.40 230103012 Edanur Aslan

9 10.40-10.45 230205038 Sümeyye Halil

10 10.45-10.50 230201056 Taha Can Sönmez

11 10.50-10.55 230101078 Mustafa Asım Şahbaz

12 10.55-11.00 230101055 Yusuf Kahraman

13 11.00-11.05 220207061 Celadin Yarka

14 11.05-11.10 230205040 Zeliha Işık

15 11.10-11.15 220103039 Cahit Harun Güney

16 11.15-11.20 230105007 Ceren Bahtiyar

17 11.20-11.25 230205026 Zehra Döne Çelikdemir

18 11.25-11.30 220205059 Zeynep Özhan

19 11.30-11.35 230205041 Hiranur İkiz

20 11.35-11.40 230103042 Nisa Nur Keklik



7-A2 Classroom C-107

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 10.00-10.05 230103025 Tuğba Çördükçü

2 10.05-10.10 230101034 Kaan Çubukcuoğlu

3 10.10-10.15 230201022 Kübra Nur Bozkurt

4 10.15-10.20 230103067 Baran Yücesan

5 10.20-10.25 230205044 Başak Karacan

6 10.25-10.30 230101036 Tuba Dağlı

7 10.30-10.35 230201082 Askhab Nazirov

8 10.35-10.40 230103031 Eray Erdinç

9 10.40-10.45 230207031 Yaprak Fitoz

10 10.45-10.50 230207009 Ömer Faruk Anayurt

11 10.50-10.55 230103054 Rıdvan Topal

12 10.55-11.00 230101053 Zeliha Nur İnanç

13 11.00-11.05 230205058 Beyza Şahin

14 11.05-11.10 230213037 Hatice İnan

15 11.10-11.15 230213041 Gamze Melek Kaya

16 11.15-11.20 230101084 Kadir Terzioğlu

17 11.20-11.25 230101085 Furkan Tezer

18 11.25-11.30 230205065 Ahmet Ali Uğurlu

19 11.30-11.35 230205028 Esma Gül Çiçek

20 11.35-11.40 232109024 Emin Can Ersöz

8-A2 Classroom C-108

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 10.00-10.05 230217023 Ayşe Hafsa Beyazal

2 10.05-10.10 230103044 Emirhan Küçük

3 10.10-10.15 230101028 Toprak Çakal

4 10.15-10.20 230101070 Sudenaz Ödemiş

5 10.20-10.25 220205054 Ethem Ferit Mutlu

6 10.25-10.30 230101031 Hamza Çimen

7 10.30-10.35 230201055 Irmak Yağmur Soydan

8 10.35-10.40 230103013 Ayşe Aslan

9 10.40-10.45 230101101 Tarıq Ibrahimi

10 10.45-10.50 230205055 Gökay Osmanlı

11 10.50-10.55 230801043 Sıla Güneş

12 10.55-11.00 230201091 İrfan Bedir Aksan

13 11.00-11.05 220201053 Ayça Okurer

14 11.05-11.10 220201031 Özgün Balkar Doğan

15 11.10-11.15 220207050 Doğa Özkan

16 11.15-11.20 230207038 Ahsen Kaya

17 11.20-11.25 230103039 Abdulsamet Karakaya

18 11.25-11.30 230201017 Rumeysa Aygün

19 11.30-11.35 230207092 Hüseyin Bartu Özkaracan

20 11.35-11.40 230207093 Arda Türkmen

9-A2 Classroom C-110

Time Student Number Name Surname
1 10.00-10.05 230103043 Ayşe Nur Kılınç
2 10.05-10.10 230205025 Gönül Çakır
3 10.10-10.15 230205070 Türkü Melisa Yalman
4 10.15-10.20 220205037 Yusuf Erçifçi
5 10.20-10.25 230207029 Yiğit Erkoyuncu
6 10.25-10.30 230101051 Emine Haksever
7 10.30-10.35 230115060 Berke Ünal
8 10.35-10.40 230103032 Esma Gider
9 10.40-10.45 230101045 Muhammet Sefa Durgut

10 10.45-10.50 230101102 Ehsanullah Alimyar
11 10.50-10.55 230205057 Edanur Şahin
12 10.55-11.00 230213018 Bedirhan Bayram
13 11.00-11.05 230207035 Samed İnan
14 11.05-11.10 220207066 Arzu Yiğit
15 11.10-11.15 230201034 Tunahan Gün
16 11.15-11.20 230207013 Tutku Batmaz
17 11.20-11.25 230207039 Betül Kaya
18 11.25-11.30 230215066 Zeynep Nazlı Var
19 11.30-11.35 230205035 Açelya Gökdemir
20 11.35-11.40 220207019 Aysun Bulat



10-A2 Classroom C-121

Time Student Number Name Surname
1 10.00-10.05 230205068 Irmak Üstün
2 10.05-10.10 230201021 Kübra Bektaş
3 10.10-10.15 220207018 Ulaş Cem Budak
4 10.15-10.20 230201037 Tuğra Kaan Kabil
5 10.20-10.25 220205025 Ceren Certel
6 10.25-10.30 230103030 Sümeyye Güzin Er
7 10.30-10.35 230205030 Aysu Demir
8 10.35-10.40 230101096 Oğuzhan Yılmaztürk
9 10.40-10.45 230103014 Sümeyye Aslantaş

10 10.45-10.50 220101128 Abduljalil Jalal
11 10.50-10.55 230201051 Hamza Sakci
12 10.55-11.00 230103055 Yaren Toraman
13 11.00-11.05 230101058 Siyabe Yeşim Kartal
14 11.05-11.10 232101018 Elif Çalhan
15 11.10-11.15 220201011 Batuhan Akça
16 11.15-11.20 230205061 İclal Tekin
17 11.20-11.25 230207058 Sudenaz Ustabaş
18 11.25-11.30 220205062 Sueda Sevindik
19 11.30-11.35 230207060 Busenur Ünal
20 11.35-11.40 220101026 Bayram Avcı

11-A2 Classroom C-113

Time Student Number Name Surname
1 10.00-10.05 220207090 Kübra Güler
2 10.05-10.10 232110018 Batu Baran Çelik
3 10.10-10.15 220103034 Sıla Gökgöz

4 10.15-10.20 230201073 Görkem İzel Karel Aktaş

5 10.20-10.25 230115018 Enes Çiçek
6 10.25-10.30 230101072 Zeynep Özdemir
7 10.30-10.35 230603030 Buse Nur Hasar
8 10.35-10.40 230101075 Hasan Saka
9 10.40-10.45 230101054 Efe İşler

10 10.45-10.50 230103071
Saeed Nafea 

Alawi Dawod

Saeed Nafea Alawi 

Dawod
11 10.50-10.55 220207060 Esra Ünal
12 10.55-11.00 230101079 Nazlı Şam
13 11.00-11.05 230201062 Yağmur Ünver
14 11.05-11.10 230201092 Aleyna Refiye Canavar
15 11.10-11.15 230207023 İlayda Çoban
16 11.15-11.20 220201051 Mevlüt Murat Mert
17 11.20-11.25 230101064 Beste Kocatürk
18 11.25-11.30 232105017 Arda Coşkun
19 11.30-11.35 220205075 Edibe Bilge Ülgen
20 11.35-11.40 230109018 Meryem Nur Ceylan

12-A2 Classroom C-114

Time Student Number Name Surname
1 10.00-10.05 230103006 Oğuzhan Abay
2 10.05-10.10 230101049 Şevval Güngör
3 10.10-10.15 230103045 Beyza Nur Mızrak
4 10.15-10.20 230103009 Mertcan Akyol
5 10.20-10.25 230205037 İclal Günaydın
6 10.25-10.30 230201025 Melih Çetin
7 10.30-10.35 230205021 İrem Balıkcı
8 10.35-10.40 220201023 Ali Şamil Bodur
9 10.40-10.45 230103053 Belinay Tanyıldız

10 10.45-10.50 230205047 Cansu Karakoç
11 10.50-10.55 230101056 Ömer Faruk Kaner
12 10.55-11.00 230205034 Öykü Müge Gop
13 11.00-11.05 230101020 Umut Can Aydın
14 11.05-11.10 230205084 Mokhmad Munaev
15 11.10-11.15 230101059 Ahmet Kavas
16 11.15-11.20 230101022 Berhan Baki
17 11.20-11.25 230205024 Zeynep Cerşit
18 11.25-11.30 230109016 Melisa Aylak
19 11.30-11.35 230201042 Yiğit Yusuf Key
20 11.35-11.40 230201019 Ceren Bayraktar



13-A2 Classroom C-115

Time Student Number Name Surname
1 10.00-10.05 230205001 Aınur Zhaksybay
2 10.05-10.10 230205033 Esma Nur Erdinç
3 10.10-10.15 230205042 Melek Nur İpek
4 10.15-10.20 230101091 Özgür Furkan Yıldız
5 10.20-10.25 230205071 Şehri Öykü Yamalı
6 10.25-10.30 230505032 Azra Zeynep İşeri
7 10.30-10.35 230101012 Ömer Abay
8 10.35-10.40 230101013 Faruk Emre Akkaya
9 10.40-10.45 230201027 İrem Deniz

10 10.45-10.50 220205033 Zekiye Şevval Deveci
11 10.50-10.55 230205022 Ayça Bulut
12 10.55-11.00 230207086 Melike Çetinkaya
13 11.00-11.05 230205059 Emine Selin Şen
14 11.05-11.10 230101136 İrem Tekin
15 11.10-11.15 230103020 Göktuğ Can Bayraktar
16 11.15-11.20 230103021 Sudenur Cizmeci
17 11.20-11.25 230201039 Özge Kalayci
18 11.25-11.30 210101087 Abubakar Lamaev
19 11.30-11.35 230101087 Egehan Umut
20 11.35-11.40 230205066 Yasemin Uzun

1-B1 1. Group Classroom C-101

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 13.30-13.35 230205053 Mehmet Emin Küsmez

2 13.35-13.40 230101050 Yağmur Gürbüz

3 13.40-13.45 230101093 Hatice Beyza Yılmaz

4 13.45-13.50 230301269 Duygu Şaşmaz

5 13.50-13.55 230103049 Cemre Nur Palalı

6 13.55-14.00 230201048 Emir Ökmen

7 14.00-14.05 230101011 Abdul Rahman Abdullah A. Mommen

8 14.05-14.10 230101038 Mustafa Emre Demir

9 14.10-14.15 230201077 Tomırıs Baımukhanova

1-B1 2. Group Classroom C-102

1 13.30-13.35 230205039 Zeynep Hubar

2 13.35-13.40 230205079
Zaınab A. H. 

Mohammed
Al-azzawi

3 13.40-13.45 230201093 Merve İlmin

4 13.45-13.50 230103016 Esmanur Atillasun

5 13.50-13.55 230205048 Yağız Kayıkçılar

6 13.55-14.00 230205027 Celal Çepoğlu

7 14.00-14.05 230103041 Betül Saniye Kaynar

8 14.05-14.10 230205008 Aıbııke Askarova

9 14.10-14.15 230201024 Mısra Çakırgöz

2-B1 1. Group Classroom C-103

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 13.30-13.35 230205016 Edanur Aslan

2 13.35-13.40 230103065 Berk Yıldız

3 13.40-13.45 230109041 Beril Zengin

4 13.45-13.50 220101016 Aslan Kibashev

5 13.50-13.55 230101030 Sahra Ceren Çelik

6 13.55-14.00 230113075 Mert İsmail Üstün

7 14.00-14.05 230103015 Serra Aslım

8 14.05-14.10 230103047 Maksut Enes Özbağ

9 14.10-14.15 230101074 Ömer Faruk Öztürk

2-B1 2. Group Classroom C-104

1 13.30-13.35 230103034 Evin Gündüz

2 13.35-13.40 230101076 Atacan Semerci

3 13.40-13.45 230205014 Tunay Altay

4 13.45-13.50 230103056 Ravza Berengül Torun

5 13.50-13.55 230207014
Muhammet 

Mesut
Bekdemir

6 13.55-14.00 230101047 Esmanur Erden

7 14.00-14.05 220205072 Furkan Selim Yüce

8 14.05-14.10 230103058 Hatice Uslu

9 14.10-14.15 230201069 Yağız Efe Yıkıcı



3-B1 1. Group Classroom C-105

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 13.30-13.35 230101027 Neval Civan

2 13.35-13.40 230101071 Semra Özdemir

3 13.40-13.45 230101069 Muhammet Emir Orak

4 13.45-13.50 230101035 Berkay Dağ

5 13.50-13.55 220101084 Mehmet Şeker

6 13.55-14.00 230101046 Ozan Elçi

7 14.00-14.05 220205061 Cemal Pelit

8 14.05-14.10 220103028 Betül Eğri

9 14.10-14.15 230101007 Inal Sadulaev

3-B1 2. Group Classroom C-106

1 13.30-13.35 230101039 Meryem Nisa Demir

2 13.35-13.40 220201003
Bilal Madhat 

Matloob
Al-ghazi

3 13.40-13.45 220205024 Efe Bozoğlu

4 13.45-13.50 230103019 Merve Barış

5 13.50-13.55 230103040 Betül Rana Karayılmaz

6 13.55-14.00 230101023 Cemal Balkan

7 14.00-14.05 220201038 Enes Gökeş

8 14.05-14.10 230103062 Ayşe Sanem Uysal

9 14.10-14.15 230201005 Turan Mukhtarli

4-B1 1. Group Classroom C-110

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 13.30-13.35 230205003 Inkar Kubasheva

2 13.35-13.40 220101132 Emre Pehlivanoğlu

3 13.40-13.45 230101099 Ali Hussein Ali Al-mashhadani

4 13.45-13.50 220101072 Dilanur Sena Oktay

5 13.50-13.55 230207045 Elanur Koç

6 13.55-14.00 230103010 Sultan Alpaslan

7 14.00-14.05 230103051 Nurdan Sezer

8 14.05-14.10 230103069 Berrak Şahin

9 14.10-14.15 220201029 Fatma Deniz

4-B1 2. Group Classroom C-121

1 13.30-13.35 230207053 Zümra İclal Sevengil

2 13.35-13.40 230103052 Esma Sincar

3 13.40-13.45 220201012 Helin Aksöz

4 13.45-13.50 230103036 Serranur Karaca

5 13.50-13.55 220101093 Murat Yıldız

6 13.55-14.00 220205060 Aysima Özkan

7 14.00-14.05 230201018 Semra Ayyıldız

8 14.05-14.10 230103037 Mehmet Emin Karagöz

9 14.10-14.15 220205068 İrem Ubuz

5-B1 1. Group Classroom C-113

Time Student Number Name Surname

1 13.30-13.35 230101041 Mutlu Demirbilen

2 13.35-13.40 220207032 Burak Günay

3 13.40-13.45 230103028 Dilan Deryalar

4 13.45-13.50 220103023 Egemen Talha Demirci

5 13.50-13.55 230101052 Mertcan İlhan

6 13.55-14.00 230205004 Syauqı Rohman An Nadhmi

7 14.00-14.05 220201047 Selen Kiraz

8 14.05-14.10 230207020 Berfin Çalışkan

9 14.10-14.15 220103106
Anas Ahmed 

Munagi
Bajaba

5-B1 2. Group Classroom C-115

1 13.30-13.35 230103024 Muhammed Berat Çınar

2 13.35-13.40 230205043 Ahmet Özgür Kahraman

3 13.40-13.45 230103046 Lara Oğuz

4 13.45-13.50 230201030 Seher Dural

5 13.50-13.55 232101029 Hikmet Berat Güçlü

6 13.55-14.00 220207058 Tuğçe Turhan

7 14.00-14.05 230103079 Zaid Alali

8 14.05-14.10 230101083 Emirhan Tepe

9 14.10-14.15 220205018 Berna Aydoğan


